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Calendar of Major Activities/Events to be Organised by the HKIVM 
MonthMonthMonthMonth    Activity/Activity/Activity/Activity/EventEventEventEvent    DateDateDateDate    

September 2001 Appoint Election Officer 
Council Meeting 
Presentation to Association of Project Managers 

 
Wed 19th September 
Fri 26th September 

October 2001  Nominations for council 
Lunch Meeting 
Council Meeting 

 
Thur 11th October 
Wed 31st October 
 

November 2001  V. 7, N. 4 TVM – submission deadline 
Council Meeting 
Lunch Meeting 
 

Thu 15th November 
Wed 21st November 
Wed 28th November 
 

December 2001  AGM & Christmas Lunch Wed 12th  December 
 

January 2002 Council Meeting 
Lunch Meeting 
Presentation to Henley Management Alumni 
 

Wed 23rd January 
Wed 30th January 
Thursday 17th Jan 

February 2002  V. 8, N. 1 TVM – submission deadline 
Council Meeting 
Lunch Meeting 
 

Fri 15th  February 
Wed 20th February 
Wed 27th February 
 

March 2002 Council Meeting 
Lunch Meeting 

Wed 20th March 
Wed 27th March 
 

April 2002 Council Meeting 
Lunch Meeting 

Wed 17th April 
Wed 24th April 
 

May 2002 V. 8, N. 2 TVM – submission deadline 
Welcome Event 
HKIVM International Conference 
Farewell Dinner 
 

Wed 15th May 
Wed 22nd May 
Thur 23rd/Fri 24th May 
Fri 24th May 

June  2002 
 

To be arranged  
 

July  2002 
 

To be arranged  
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